1
Micropower, Single Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input-Output
Instrumentation Amplifiers
EL8170, EL8173
The EL8170 and EL8173 are micropower instrumentation
amplifiers optimized for single supply operation over the
+2.4V to +5.5V range. Inputs and outputs can operate
rail-to-rail. As with all instrumentation amplifiers, a pair of

FB-
VOUT
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL8170FSZ (Note 1) 8170FSZ 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
EL8173FSZ (Note 1) 8173FSZ 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
EL8170FWZ-EVAL Evaluation Board
EL8170EV1Z Evaluation Board
EL8173EV1Z Evaluation Board
EL8173FWZ-EVAL Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. Add “-T*” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details
on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special